
Thursday, May 29th

8:15 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM

Thursday, May 22nd
 

5:00 - 7:00 PM

Wednesday, May 28th

1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 - 2:30 PM

Graduation Party *Optional*                                         

Regalia Pick-Up 
MMS Graduate Rehearsal                                       
Getting Ready/Dressed in Regalia for Photos          
Class Photo (in regalia)                       
Individual Headshots (in regalia)

Graduates and Faculty Arrive
Hall Doors Open for Guest Seating        
Class Photo with Leadership (in regalia)       
MMS Class of 2025 Commencement                
End of Commencement
Reception for Graduates and Their Families             

RVU-MT
RVU-MT - Yellowstone Hall
RVU-MT
RVU-MT - Yellowstone Hall
RVU-MT - Yellowstone Hall
RVU-MT - Seminar Rooms

TBD

Master of Medical Sciences 
Class of 2025

Graduation Week and Commencement Ceremony Schedule

RVU-MT - Student Affairs
RVU-MT - Yellowstone Hall
RVU-MT
RVU-MT 
RVU-MT


