

## Master of Medical Sciences Class of 2025

Graduation Week and Commencement Ceremony Schedule

## Thursday, May 22nd

5:00 - 7:00 PM Graduation Party \*Optional\* TBD

## Wednesday, May 28th

1:00 PM	Regalia Pick-Up	RVU-MT - Student Affairs
1:15 PM	MMS Graduate Rehearsal	RVU-MT - Yellowstone Hall
1:30 PM	Getting Ready/Dressed in Regalia for Photos	RVU-MT
1:45 PM	Class Photo (in regalia)	RVU-MT
2:00 - 2:30 PM	Individual Headshots (in regalia)	RVU-MT

## Thursday, May 29th

8:15 AM	Graduates and Faculty Arrive	RVU-MT
9:00 AM	Hall Doors Open for Guest Seating	RVU-MT - Yellowstone Hall
9:00 AM	Class Photo with Leadership (in regalia)	RVU-MT
9:30 AM	MMS Class of 2025 Commencement	RVU-MT - Yellowstone Hall
10:30 AM	End of Commencement	RVU-MT - Yellowstone Hall
10:45 AM	Reception for Graduates and Their Families	RVU-MT - Seminar Rooms